
File No 93/CVS/ Kganj/2023 
COLLEGE OF VETERINARY & ANIMAL SCIENCES, KISHANGANJ 

BIHAR ANIMAL SCIENCES UNIVERSITY, PATNA-14 
 
 
O.O. No 1302 / COVAS/Kishanganj            Dated: 12 /02 /2024 
 

 

Notice Inviting Tender 

Bihar Animal Sciences University, Patna Invited open tender over Government 
e-Marketplace vide GeM Bid No.: GEM/2024/B/4620918, dated: 12.02.2024 
for Fully automatic biochemical analyzer (Q3) for College of Veterinary & 
Animal Sciences, Kishanganj. Bid document Shall be download from GeM portal 
(http://mkp.gem.gov.in) and last date of bid submission is 04-03-2024 up to 
18:00 hours. Interested firms fulfilling the eligibility criteria may participate in 
this bid. 

                                                            -Sd-                                       

                                                                  Dean                                                                                                                   
                 College of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Kishanganj 

 

Memo No. 1302 /COVAS/ Kishanganj                                                Dated :12/02/2024 

Copy forwarded to O/C- ICT Cell, BASU, Patna for uploading the notice on university website, 
please. 
 

            
                                 Dean                                                                                                                         
                            College of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Kishanganj 

 

 
 


